
Maryland State Tax Hold 
Call Center Contact Information 

 
 
  Licensees can contact The Comptroller of Maryland’s office via email OR via 
phone call to ONE (1) of the Representatives listed below: 
  
 
Ron Carr    (410)767-6754  rcarr2@marylandtaxes.gov  
 
Charney Jefferson  (667)401-2742  cjefferson@marylandtaxes.gov  
 
Maranita Drummond  (410)767-6532  mdrummond@marylandtaxes.gov  
 
Connie Snooks   (410)767-1677  csnooks@marylandtaxes.gov  
 
Lategra Yates   (410)767-1632  lyates@marylandtaxes.gov  
 
Tammy Washington  (410)767-1550  twashington@marylandtaxes.gov  
 
Call Center    (410)649-0633  cdcollectionbizz@marylandtaxes.gov  
 

 
The Comptroller requires that ALL payments made for Liquor Renewals be 

paid with Certified funds. Please advise licensees that it may take up to (15) 
business days to process their returns and payments. The releases will be issued 
once all returns and payments have posted to the account. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Harford County Liquor Control Board 
16 N. Main Street, Bel Air, MD  21014 

410-638-3028 / www.hclcb.org  

http://www.hclcb.org/

